


№ DÍAS DÍAS A

MES LIQUIDAR

$68.256.173 1-mar-19 31-mar-19 31 31 19,37% 29,06% 25,78% 2,15% 151.890$              

$68.256.173 1-abr-19 30-abr-19 30 30 19,32% 28,98% 25,72% 2,14% 146.652$              

$68.256.173 1-may-19 31-may-19 31 31 19,34% 29,01% 25,74% 2,15% 151.680$              

$68.256.173 1-jun-19 30-jun-19 30 30 19,30% 28,95% 25,70% 2,14% 146.517$              

$68.256.173 1-jul-19 31-jul-19 31 31 19,28% 28,92% 25,67% 2,14% 151.260$              

$68.256.173 18-ago-19 31-ago-19 31 13 19,32% 28,98% 25,72% 2,14% 633.960$               

$68.256.173 1-sep-19 30-sep-19 30 30 19,32% 28,98% 25,72% 2,14% 1.462.985$           

$68.256.173 1-oct-19 31-oct-19 31 31 19,10% 28,65% 25,46% 2,12% 1.496.373$           

$68.256.173 1-nov-19 30-nov-19 30 30 19,03% 28,55% 25,38% 2,11% 1.443.360$           

$68.256.173 1-dic-19 31-dic-19 31 31 18,91% 28,37% 25,23% 2,10% 1.483.062$           

$68.256.173 1-ene-20 31-ene-20 31 31 18,77% 28,16% 25,07% 2,09% 1.473.237$           

$68.256.173 1-feb-20 29-feb-20 29 29 18,77% 28,16% 25,07% 2,09% 1.378.189$           

$68.256.173 1-mar-20 31-mar-20 31 31 19,06% 28,59% 25,41% 2,12% 1.493.573$           

$68.256.173 1-abr-20 30-abr-20 30 30 18,95% 28,43% 25,28% 2,11% 1.437.935$           

$68.256.173 1-may-20 31-may-20 31 31 18,19% 27,29% 24,37% 2,03% 1.432.375$           

$68.256.173 1-jun-20 30-jun-20 30 30 18,12% 27,18% 24,29% 2,02% 1.381.380$           

$68.256.173 1-jul-20 31-jul-20 30 30 18,12% 27,18% 24,29% 2,02% 1.381.380$           

$68.256.173 1-ago-20 31-ago-20 31 31 18,29% 27,44% 24,49% 2,04% 1.439.438$           

$68.256.173 1-sep-20 30-sep-20 30 30 18,35% 27,53% 24,56% 2,05% 1.397.103$           

$68.256.173 1-oct-20 31-oct-20 31 31 18,09% 27,14% 24,25% 2,02% 1.425.304$           

$68.256.173 1-nov-20 30-nov-20 30 30 17,84% 26,76% 23,95% 2,00% 1.362.187$           

$68.256.173 1-dic-20 31-dic-20 31 31 17,46% 26,19% 23,49% 1,96% 1.380.580$           

$68.256.173 1-ene-21 31-ene-21 31 31 17,32% 25,98% 23,32% 1,94% 1.370.600$           

$68.256.173 1-feb-21 28-feb-21 28 28 17,54% 26,31% 23,59% 1,97% 1.252.120$           

$68.256.173 1-mar-21 31-mar-21 31 31 17,41% 26,12% 23,43% 1,95% 1.377.017$           

$68.256.173 1-abr-21 30-abr-21 30 30 17,31% 25,97% 23,31% 1,94% 1.325.696$           

$68.256.173 1-may-21 31-may-21 31 31 17,22% 25,83% 23,20% 1,93% 1.363.462$           

$68.256.173 1-jun-21 30-jun-21 30 30 17,21% 25,82% 23,19% 1,93% 1.318.788$           

$68.256.173 1-jul-21 31-jul-21 31 31 17,18% 25,77% 23,15% 1,93% 1.360.604$           

$68.256.173 1-ago-21 31-ago-21 31 31 17,24% 25,86% 23,22% 1,94% 1.364.890$           

$68.256.173 1-sep-21 30-sep-21 30 30 17,19% 25,79% 23,16% 1,93% 1.317.405$           

Interes corriente 
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$68.256.173 1-oct-21 31-oct-21 31 31 17,08% 25,62% 23,03% 1,92% 1.353.455$           

$68.256.173 1-nov-21 30-nov-21 30 30 17,27% 25,91% 23,26% 1,94% 1.322.934$           

$68.256.173 1-dic-21 31-dic-21 31 31 17,46% 26,19% 23,49% 1,96% 1.380.580$           

$68.256.173 1-ene-22 31-ene-22 31 31 17,66% 26,49% 23,73% 1,98% 1.394.811$           

$68.256.173 1-feb-22 28-feb-22 28 28 17,66% 26,49% 23,73% 1,98% 1.259.830$           

$68.256.173 1-mar-22 31-mar-22 31 31 18,47% 27,71% 24,71% 2,06% 1.452.133$           

$68.256.173 1-abr-22 30-abr-22 30 30 19,05% 28,58% 25,40% 2,12% 1.444.715$           

$68.256.173 1-may-22 31-may-22 31 31 19,71% 29,57% 26,18% 2,18% 1.538.924$           

$68.256.173 1-jun-22 30-jun-22 30 30 20,40% 30,60% 27,00% 2,25% 1.535.541$           

$68.256.173 1-jul-22 31-jul-22 31 31 21,28% 31,92% 28,02% 2,34% 1.647.189$           

$68.256.173 1-ago-22 31-ago-22 31 31 22,21% 33,32% 29,10% 2,43% 1.710.488$           

$68.256.173 1-sep-22 30-sep-22 30 30 22,21% 33,32% 29,10% 2,43% 1.655.311$           

$68.256.173 1-oct-22 31-oct-22 31 31 24,61% 36,92% 31,83% 2,65% 1.871.076$           

$68.256.173 1-nov-22 24-nov-22 30 24 25,78% 38,67% 33,14% 2,76% 1.508.102$           

$ 57.376.091

TOTALIZADO CRÉDITO

$ 57.376.091

COSTAS $ 300.000

TOTAL LIQUIDACIÓN DE CRÉDITO $125.932.264

TOTAL INTERESES

SUB-TOTAL DE CAPITAL $68.256.173

TOTAL DE INTERESES


